Lofrans'S MAINTENANCE KI

WINDLASs s e s dillia M T T
THE ORIGINAL WINDLASS far‘CAYMAN&KOBRA
é? Code: 72048

CAYMAN

Spare Parts Included:

Code Description Quantity
209 Key - 6x6x30 4
217 Hex hd screw M8x20 2
226 Washer for screw M8 2
227 Nut M8 4
307 Spring washer for screw M6 2
308 Washer for screw M6 2
312 Circlip - 43 DIN 472 1
313 Seal - 25x43x9 1
314 Key 5x5x15 1
316 O ring seal -117 2
319 Seal 25x42x6 2
320 Hd cap screw - M6x16 4
322 O ring seal - 4437 1
324 Circlip - 25 DIN 471 3
345 Hex hd screw M6x20 1
351 Hd cap screw - M6x20 3
357 Nylon washer for screw M6 2
359 Cap nut M6 2

[369 Washer for screw M10 1|
460 Hex hd screw M10x20 1

www.lofrans.com


design_2
Rectangle


